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Why did you choose ISE versus competitors?

Integration with other Cisco products and
technologies

You prefer and trust Cisco

Range of capabilities

Scalability

Superior user and device visibility

Bundled with other Cisco products (e.g. Cisco
One)

Post purchase services and support

75%

64%

39%

29%

22%

20%

19%

Source: TechValidate survey of 595 users of Cisco Identity Services
Engine (ISE)
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